	
	
	



4-H Club Information

Friendly Farmers (Eskridge Area)
Meetings are typically held on the first Sunday of the month at 4:00 p.m.at United Church of Eskridge.
Wendi Hinck  		wendihinck@gmail.com		785-289-0088
Tara Harding		scottandtaraharding@yahoo.com	785-289-0072
Anna Stauffer		aappelhanz@gmail.com			785-817-4201
Teri Durkes		teridurkes3@yahoo.com		785-215-0340
					
Happy Valley (Alma area)
Meetings are typically held on the first Sunday of the month at 5:00 p.m. at the Fair Grounds.
Erin Debler		randallanderin@hotmail.com		620-363-2687
Lyndse Greenwood	lyndseg@gmail.com			785-819-3277
Emily Schrader	emily.schrader@ascension.org		785-227-5313

Maple Hill Hustler's (Maple Hill area)
Meetings are typically held on the first Sunday of the month at 5:00 p.m. at the Maple Hill Senior Center.
Anna Lukert		wolfpackwildcats@gmail.com		919-418-1764, 785-636-7539
Nina Imthurn		dnimthurn76@gmail.com		785-456-4313

Newbury (Paxico area)
Meetings are typically held on the second Monday of month at 6:30 p.m. at Paxico Senior Center
Amber Ellis		amaginley@hotmail.com		785-565-1110 (c)	
Steve Tharman     	steve.tharman@wdc.usda.gov		785-456-5180 (c)    

[bookmark: _GoBack]Flint Hills Junior Shooters
Please contact for meeting times and locations.
James Eberwein						785-844-0343
Brenda Schleif	(Coordinator)	bschleif2002@gmail.com	785-844-3086
Phillip Theel (Archery)	ptheel1943@gmail.com		785-765-3772
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K-State Research & Extension is committed to providing equal opportunity for participation in all programs, services and activities. Accommodations for persons with disabilities may be requested by contacting the Extension Office two weeks prior to the start of the event. Requests received after this date will be honored when it is feasible to do so.
Kansas State University Agricultural Experiment Station and Cooperative Extension Service
K-State Research & Extension is an equal opportunity provider and employer.
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